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2A0BB4E2A01E7CE8852565B80068AE3D
ADMIN
CN=Michelle Combs/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Cathy Rodriguez/O=ARRB

02/27/1998

2:05:17 PM

02/27/1998

2:03:23 PM

Michelle Combs

asked me to pass on that she is leaving CIA IP at 2;30 today due to her father in law's illness.Tracy: Michelle
said she will sign the leave slip when she gets back on Monday.
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